
SIOUX COUNTY ASSESSOR Wed, 7/11/2012, 8:59 AM

Deed:
Contract:

BRUNSTING, ELMER H. DECEDENTS TRUST Map Area:
Route:

WELCOME-AG
000-000-000

10e

Rural/Ag Land

Tax Dist: Welcome-Boyden Hull

Plat Page:

Lister/Date:

InspectedEntry Status:

CID#: 002100000001130

Page     1 

Review/Date:

Section: 02; Twp: 096; Rng: 45; Block: ; Lot: ; Deeded Acres: 38.080
SW NW 02-96-45

Legal:

DBA:

Checks/Tags:

MLS: Subdiv: [NONE]

PDF+PIN: 008+10-02-151-002

, 

Land
Depth 
FactorSide 2Side 1Land Basis Front Rear SF Acres EFF Qual./LandR. Lot

Ag Land 1,658,764.80 38.080

Grand Total 38.0801,658,764.80

 Street Utilities Zoning Land Use

Ag Land None None Not Applicable Not Applicable

Building PermitsSales Values

AppraisedReason$ Amount $ AmountRecordingNUTCDate Date Number B of R St. Equalized Pr Yr: 2011TypeTag

$68,110Land $68,110 $0 $0

Dwlg $0 $0

Impr $0 $0

$68,110Total $68,110 $0 $0
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Comment Land Value Dwelling Value Improvement Value M & E Value Total ValueValue TypePrior
Year

Location Class

2011 $68,110 $0 $0 $0 $68,110Appr Rural Ag Land 

2010 $56,850 $0 $0 $0 $56,850Eq

2009 $51,220 $0 $0 $0 $51,220Appr
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Net CSR PointsLand Basis SF Acres Taxable Acres Averaged CSR Taxable Exempt Acres Averaged CSR Exempt CSR Points

Ag Land Summary Information

38.080AgLand #1 1,658,764.80 38.080 72.711 0.000 0.000 2,768.840 2,768.840

Total 1,658,764.80 38.080 38.080 0.000 2,768.840 2,768.840

AL = Ag Lot Acres Type Description Rate Pts - Units Pt. - Unit
Total

Topo Other $AdjEcon
Tbl
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xe
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Lot w/o Adj Lot with Adj
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Ag Land Detail Information

AL1, S1 8.740 310B GALVA 67.00 C 585.580

AL1, S2 5.310 310B2 GALVA 65.00 C 345.150

AL1, S3 21.590 91 PRIMGHAR 77.00 C 1,662.430

AL1, S4 2.440 92 MARCUS 72.00 C 175.680

Adj 1 0.370 LDBIC Interm Crossable Stream 72.00 0.0000.000 C

Sub Total 38.080 2,768.840

Total 38.080 2,768.840


